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Notification

Date: 2/ o5/ 202y

Date sheet notification of D. Pharmacy (Ayurveda) 1st and 2nd Year examinations (Theory) to be held in
the month of June, 2024

D. Pharmacy (Ayu) 1st Year

Examination Session: Morning (10:00 AM-01:00 PM)

S.No Dat_e of Day Code Subject
Examination
1. 06-06-2024 Thursday AUDAP-110 Ayurved Siddhant and Itihas
2. 10-06-2024 Monday AUDAP-120 Sharir Rachana
3. 12-06-2024 Wednesday AUDAP-130 Dravyaguna Vigyan-I
4, 14-06-2024 Friday AUDAP-140 Ras Shastra and Bhaisajya Kalpana-I
5. 18-06-2024 Tuesday AUDAP- 150 Prathmik Upchar evum Rugna Paricharya
D. Pharmacy (Ayu) 2 Year Examination Session: Morning (10:00 AM-01:00 PM
S.No Dat_e of Day Code Subject
Examination -
1. 05-06-2024 Wednesday AUDAP-210 Dravyaguna Vigyan-II
2. 07-06-2024 Friday AUDAP-220 Ras Shastra and Bhaisajya Kalpana-11
3. 11-06-2024 Tuesday AUDAP-230 Ayurve.dl.c Paricharya Including Rog Nidan
- - and Chikitsa
AUDAP-240 Ayurvedic Pharmaceutics Including
* 13-06-2024 :I‘hursday Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy B
5. 15-06-2024 Saturday AUDAP-250 | yyiya Sharir
6. 19-06-2024 Wednesday AUDAP-260 Selected Topics in Pharmacy

Instructions for Students

Copy To:
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to be present in their respective hall 15 minutes before the commencement of exams.
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Abhilashi University,
Chail Chowk, Distt, Mand:
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Dean, Faculty of Ayurveda with a request the mentors be directed to share the date sheet with their students.

P.S to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor.

P.S to the Registrar.
Notice Board
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